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Overall Finish List - Girls

UIL STATE - 5A GIRLS
O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE FINISH Time Pace Year  

1 (< 5) 2341 London Cublreath McKinney North HS 5:27 10:56 16:58 16:58.52 5:26/M 11  

2 1 2356 Allison Wilson Montgomery 5:32 11:05 17:16 17:16.33 5:32/M 12  

3 (< 5) 2296 Colleen Stegmann Frisco Reedy 5:33 11:06 17:28 17:28.87 5:36/M 10  

4 2 2303 Isabella West Frisco Wakeland 5:45 11:46 18:18 18:18.42 5:52/M 12  

5 3 2246 Sophia Oliai Dallas Highland Park 5:48 11:47 18:20 18:20.49 5:53/M 10  

6 4 2313 Rachel Sutliff Grapevine 5:45 11:46 18:22 18:22.70 5:53/M 10  

7 (< 5) 2265 Aeriel Garcia El Paso Eastlake 5:56 11:59 18:27 18:27.77 5:55/M 12  

8 (< 5) 2338 Peyton McQuillan Magnolia West 5:52 11:55 18:28 18:28.76 5:55/M 11  

9 5 2355 Abigail Wilson Montgomery 5:48 11:52 18:32 18:32.35 5:56/M 10  

10 6 2302 Chloe Smith Frisco Wakeland 5:48 11:55 18:39 18:39.06 5:59/M 9  

11 7 2274 Andrea Acuna Fort Worth Boswell 6:05 12:04 18:39 18:39.82 5:59/M 11  

12 8 2354 Halena Rahmaan Montgomery 5:33 11:40 18:47 18:47.41 6:01/M 12  

13 (< 5) 2264 Amaris Chavez El Paso Eastlake 6:02 12:03 18:48 18:48.42 6:02/M 12  

14 (< 5) 2218 Mckenzi Popper Aus�n Johnson 5:49 12:03 18:49 18:49.15 6:02/M 9  

15 9 2215 Cammie Mitchell Amarillo 5:52 12:05 18:50 18:50.98 6:02/M 11  

16 10 2233 Kaitlyn Childress Cedar Park 5:46 11:56 18:51 18:51.37 6:03/M 10  

17 (< 5) 2339 Bailey Goggans Marble Falls 5:46 11:49 18:54 18:54.30 6:03/M 10  

18 11 2307 Caroline Burrow Grapevine 5:49 12:04 18:55 18:55.39 6:04/M 10  

19 (< 5) 2226 Sarah Trammel Burleson Centennial 5:49 12:03 18:56 18:56.63 6:04/M 12  

20 (< 5) 2239 Maggie Marshall Cleburne 5:50 12:05 18:57 18:57.72 6:04/M 11  

21 12 2225 Kate Williams Boerne Champion 5:59 12:15 18:57 18:57.83 6:04/M 9  



22 (< 5) 2328 Cameron Jenkins Lubbock Cooper 6:00 12:12 18:59 18:59.59 6:05/M 11  

23 13 2297 Mackenzie Davis Frisco Wakeland 5:53 12:06 19:02 19:02.19 6:06/M 10  

24 14 2222 Ka�e Houck Boerne Champion 5:59 12:15 19:02 19:02.47 6:06/M 9  

25 15 2220 Erin Briley Boerne Champion 6:09 12:18 19:06 19:06.22 6:07/M 12  

26 16 2231 Alena Albertson Cedar Park 5:49 12:04 19:07 19:07.19 6:08/M 12  

27 (< 5) 2324 Samantha Gonzalez Laredo Mar�n 6:03 12:18 19:09 19:09.87 6:08/M 11  

28 17 2294 Kaylen Ruiz Frisco Liberty 5:52 12:06 19:11 19:11.00 6:09/M 12  

29 (< 5) 2229 Daphne Pate Canyon Randall 5:45 12:03 19:12 19:12.55 6:09/M 12  

30 (< 5) 2306 Mia Rowe Georgetown East View 6:06 12:16 19:13 19:13.72 6:10/M 11  

31 18 2223 Elle Shrader Boerne Champion 6:08 12:26 19:15 19:15.54 6:10/M 11  

32 19 2234 Gracie Hall Cedar Park 5:51 12:14 19:16 19:16.41 6:11/M 11  

33 20 2308 Ashley Dove Grapevine 5:58 12:18 19:16 19:16.60 6:11/M 11  

34 21 2247 Allison O� Dallas Highland Park 6:03 12:24 19:16 19:16.65 6:11/M 9  

35 (< 5) 2227 Harli Woolsey Burleson Centennial 5:54 12:19 19:17 19:17.52 6:11/M 10  

36 22 2331 Katelynn Ashmore Magnolia 6:04 12:24 19:18 19:18.32 6:11/M 12  

37 (< 5) 2240 Stephanie Brown College Sta�on 5:50 12:15 19:18 19:18.93 6:11/M 12  

38 (< 5) 2304 Avery Hill Georgetown 5:54 12:16 19:19 19:19.43 6:11/M 10  

39 23 2245 Cameron Fawce� Dallas Highland Park 6:02 12:24 19:19 19:19.53 6:11/M 10  

40 24 2255 Marleena Mickel Dripping Springs 6:03 12:24 19:20 19:20.25 6:12/M 9  

41 (< 5) 2357 Emme Odonnell Port Lavaca Calhoun 5:53 12:16 19:20 19:20.48 6:12/M 10  

42 (< 5) 2322 Taylor Gu�errez Jacksonville 5:57 12:20 19:20 19:20.99 6:12/M 9  

43 (< 5) 2273 Crystal Peterson El Paso Jefferson 6:01 12:19 19:21 19:21.03 6:12/M 9  

44 (< 5) 2330 Carson Hockersmith Lucas Lovejoy 5:54 12:13 19:21 19:21.28 6:12/M 12  

45 25 2272 Lauren Walls El Paso Eastwood 5:59 12:23 19:25 19:25.55 6:13/M 9  

46 26 2251 Aubrie Caldwell Dripping Springs 5:58 12:20 19:25 19:25.80 6:13/M 12  

47 (< 5) 2241 Felisa Saheib Colleyville Heritage 6:05 12:31 19:27 19:27.17 6:14/M 10  

48 (< 5) 2323 Bailey Villalon La Joya Palmview 5:56 12:12 19:27 19:27.66 6:14/M 12  

49 27 2213 Courtney Latham Amarillo 6:03 12:22 19:27 19:27.71 6:14/M 11  

50 (< 5) 2321 Carolyn Hale Hallsville 6:01 12:26 19:29 19:29.01 6:15/M 9  

51 28 2285 Catherine Sims Friendswood 6:07 12:34 19:29 19:29.64 6:15/M 11  

52 29 2212 Brooke Latham Amarillo 6:03 12:21 19:33 19:33.12 6:16/M 9  

53 30 2237 Sophia Roach Cedar Park 5:51 12:28 19:33 19:33.32 6:16/M 12  

54 31 2236 Samantha Pe�ey Cedar Park 5:57 12:25 19:34 19:34.31 6:16/M 10  

55 32 2345 Keila Finnestad Midlothian 5:57 12:18 19:34 19:34.79 6:16/M 11  

56 33 2211 Jewel Baer Amarillo 5:56 12:20 19:35 19:35.81 6:17/M 10  

57 (< 5) 2228 Harley Albert Canyon Randall 5:59 12:23 19:38 19:38.89 6:18/M 11  

58 34 2301 Luisa Perez‑Bauer Frisco Wakeland 6:07 12:32 19:39 19:39.81 6:18/M 9  

59 (< 5) 2358 Remington Parker Port Lavaca Calhoun 6:01 12:24 19:39 19:39.90 6:18/M 12  

60 (< 5) 2288 Alyssa Duhart Frisco Heritage 5:48 12:18 19:40 19:40.20 6:18/M 12  

61 (< 5) 2230 Macy Livingston Castroville Medina Valley 5:56 12:29 19:41 19:41.31 6:19/M 10  

62 35 2300 Carolyn King Frisco Wakeland 6:04 12:30 19:43 19:43.90 6:19/M 9  

63 (< 5) 2360 Emika Sorensen Willis 6:01 12:28 19:45 19:45.94 6:20/M 12  

64 36 2249 Maddy Stephens Dallas Highland Park 6:03 12:41 19:46 19:46.57 6:20/M 12  

65 (< 5) 2359 Isabella Nino San Antonio Edison 6:00 12:27 19:47 19:47.57 6:20/M 12  

66 (< 5) 2326 Megan Ombres Leander Rouse 6:17 12:45 19:47 19:47.85 6:20/M 12  

67 37 2334 Sara Eddings Magnolia 6:04 12:31 19:51 19:51.01 6:22/M 11  

68 38 2270 Meadow Or�z El Paso Eastwood 6:12 12:40 19:52 19:52.02 6:22/M 11  

69 39 2221 Anastacia Gonzales Boerne Champion 6:02 12:42 19:52 19:52.52 6:22/M 9  

70 (< 5) 2238 Caitlyn Cron Cleburne 6:07 12:37 19:53 19:53.64 6:22/M 11  

71 40 2317 Beyonce Hernandez Gregory‑Portland 6:05 12:41 19:53 19:53.74 6:22/M 11  

72 (< 5) 2340 Jaden Johnson Marble Falls 6:03 12:41 19:55 19:55.25 6:23/M 11  

73 41 2333 Joanna Durdin Magnolia 6:12 12:43 19:56 19:56.20 6:23/M 10  

74 42 2248 Phoebe Spackman Dallas Highland Park 6:04 12:43 20:00 20:00.45 6:25/M 11  

75 43 2260 Natali Mireles Edcouch Edcouch‑Elsa 6:00 12:38 20:01 20:01.61 6:25/M 12  

76 44 2299 Brooke Hartshorn Frisco Wakeland 6:01 12:39 20:05 20:05.14 6:26/M 9  

77 45 2232 Reese Barucky Cedar Park 6:17 12:54 20:07 20:07.70 6:27/M 9  

78 (< 5) 2342 Sydney George McKinney North HS 6:00 12:35 20:08 20:08.66 6:27/M 10  

79 46 2289 Kallin Brown Frisco Liberty 6:19 12:57 20:09 20:09.92 6:28/M 10  

80 47 2262 Haley Villalpando Edcouch Edcouch‑Elsa 6:12 12:50 20:10 20:10.23 6:28/M 11  

81 48 2267 Eileen McLain El Paso Eastwood 6:12 12:48 20:10 20:10.28 6:28/M 11  

82 49 2348 Abria Paul Midlothian 6:20 12:58 20:12 20:12.73 6:28/M 10  

83 50 2258 Vanessa Cerda Edcouch Edcouch‑Elsa 6:09 12:51 20:12 20:12.86 6:28/M 10  

84 51 2281 Faith Brothers Friendswood 6:09 12:48 20:13 20:13.08 6:29/M 12  

85 52 2214 Makaylee Longoria Amarillo 6:05 12:47 20:13 20:13.49 6:29/M 11  

86 53 2244 Isabel Blaylock Dallas Highland Park 6:08 12:51 20:13 20:13.80 6:29/M 10  

Jim McGuinness
Highlight




87 54 2290 Amelia Jauregui Frisco Liberty 6:02 12:47 20:15 20:15.09 6:29/M 11  

88 55 2336 Michelle Folk Magnolia 6:07 12:52 20:15 20:15.90 6:29/M 12  

89 56 2311 Reagan Isbell Grapevine 6:19 12:50 20:17 20:17.26 6:30/M 12  

90 57 2298 Emily Dress Frisco Wakeland 6:02 12:50 20:18 20:18.05 6:30/M 11  

91 58 2284 Jocelyn Green Friendswood 6:25 13:09 20:18 20:18.10 6:30/M 9  

92 59 2224 Kelsie Vicknair Boerne Champion 6:03 12:35 20:18 20:18.51 6:30/M 11  

93 60 2347 Avalon Mitchell Midlothian 6:18 12:58 20:18 20:18.70 6:30/M 9  

94 61 2250 Karsten Bobb Dripping Springs 6:13 13:02 20:19 20:19.50 6:31/M 9  

95 62 2243 Gracyn Applegate Dallas Highland Park 6:16 12:56 20:20 20:20.50 6:31/M 11  

96 63 2252 Kate Ginther Dripping Springs 6:11 12:50 20:20 20:20.54 6:31/M 9  

97 64 2295 Jada Williams Frisco Liberty 6:14 12:52 20:22 20:22.02 6:32/M 9  

98 65 2293 Kira Robinson Frisco Liberty 6:06 12:50 20:22 20:22.88 6:32/M 12  

99 66 2309 Laura Eckart Grapevine 6:13 12:56 20:23 20:23.57 6:32/M 10  

100 67 2310 Eliza Hailey Grapevine 6:15 12:53 20:25 20:25.28 6:33/M 12  

O'All Place Adj Place Bib No Name Team 1 MILE 2 MILE FINISH Time Pace Year  

101 68 2337 Audrey Mullen Magnolia 6:18 12:54 20:25 20:25.74 6:33/M 12  

102 69 2266 Des�ny Mar�nez El Paso Eastwood 6:13 12:51 20:26 20:26.23 6:33/M 11  

103 (< 5) 2327 Haeley Pines Lewisville The Colony 6:09 13:07 20:26 20:26.81 6:33/M 12  

104 70 2346 Mariah Griffin Midlothian 6:20 13:03 20:27 20:27.18 6:33/M 10  

105 71 2278 Reem Mazza Fort Worth Boswell 6:21 13:05 20:32 20:32.18 6:35/M 11  

106 72 2210 Morgan Abbruscato Amarillo 6:17 13:02 20:33 20:33.24 6:35/M 12  

107 73 2279 Alex Pineda Fort Worth Boswell 6:06 13:04 20:33 20:33.97 6:35/M 12  

108 74 2312 Riley Richardson Grapevine 6:11 12:59 20:34 20:34.80 6:36/M 10  

109 75 2257 Adriana Aguilar Edcouch Edcouch‑Elsa 6:17 13:03 20:36 20:36.49 6:36/M 10  

110 (< 5) 2242 Jolyssa Cortez Corpus Chris� Carroll 6:22 13:21 20:40 20:40.48 6:37/M 11  

111 76 2344 Cheyenne Corbi� Midlothian 6:19 13:04 20:40 20:40.57 6:37/M 10  

112 (< 5) 2343 Soledad Cruz Mercedes 6:06 12:40 20:41 20:41.59 6:38/M 12  

113 77 2280 Kari Sosa Fort Worth Boswell 6:14 13:03 20:42 20:42.58 6:38/M 12  

114 (< 5) 2305 Elizabeth Smythe Georgetown 6:14 13:10 20:45 20:45.02 6:39/M 11  

115 78 2216 Catalina Purcell Amarillo 6:22 13:17 20:45 20:45.27 6:39/M 11  

116 79 2292 Ca�e Reeves Frisco Liberty 6:20 13:08 20:45 20:45.34 6:39/M 11  

117 80 2349 Abby Powers Midlothian 6:20 13:08 20:46 20:46.20 6:39/M 10  

118 81 2291 Suzanne Ramirez Frisco Liberty 6:20 13:04 20:46 20:46.37 6:39/M 11  

119 82 2316 Josie Fountain Gregory‑Portland 6:11 13:07 20:50 20:50.52 6:41/M 12  

120 (< 5) 2329 Amelia Carothers Lucas Lovejoy 6:09 13:02 20:51 20:51.40 6:41/M 10  

121 83 2286 Olivia Theall Friendswood 6:21 13:10 20:52 20:52.77 6:41/M 11  

122 84 2287 Kyla Zalit Friendswood 6:31 13:28 20:53 20:53.13 6:42/M 9  

123 85 2256 Kora Myers Dripping Springs 6:16 13:12 20:55 20:55.14 6:42/M 11  

124 86 2271 Lauren Villareal El Paso Eastwood 6:28 13:26 20:56 20:56.79 6:43/M 12  

125 87 2235 Juliana Lozano Cedar Park 6:16 13:16 20:57 20:57.34 6:43/M 9  

126 88 2351 Alexandra Underwood Montgomery 6:26 13:29 20:57 20:57.60 6:43/M  

127 89 2314 Audra Clute Gregory‑Portland 6:16 13:11 21:00 21:00.33 6:44/M 12  

128 90 2350 Autumn Tennes Midlothian 6:20 13:06 21:00 21:00.84 6:44/M 9  

129 91 2319 Ella Standley Gregory‑Portland 6:16 13:12 21:01 21:01.38 6:44/M 12  

130 92 2283 Callie Farrar Friendswood 6:29 13:20 21:02 21:02.05 6:44/M 9  

131 93 2352 Alayna Galloway Montgomery 6:33 13:43 21:14 21:14.11 6:48/M 9  

132 94 2254 Maddie Livingston Dripping Springs 6:23 13:21 21:14 21:14.99 6:48/M 10  

133 95 2277 Sam Konen Fort Worth Boswell 6:22 13:26 21:20 21:20.82 6:50/M 12  

134 (< 5) 2325 Sydney Knight Leander Rouse 6:17 13:18 21:21 21:21.08 6:51/M 10  

135 (< 5) 2217 Elyse Hall Aus�n Johnson 6:21 13:21 21:27 21:27.27 6:53/M 10  

136 96 2275 Virginia Hernandez Fort Worth Boswell 6:26 13:39 21:29 21:29.54 6:53/M 11  

137 97 2282 Grace Etzel Friendswood 6:31 13:35 21:31 21:31.63 6:54/M 9  

138 98 2276 Nicole Keller Fort Worth Boswell 6:45 14:00 21:52 21:52.14 7:01/M 12  

139 99 2320 Khilyssa White Gregory‑Portland 6:09 13:25 21:52 21:52.33 7:01/M 9  

140 100 2353 Claudia Giglio�a Montgomery 6:38 13:58 22:01 22:01.64 7:03/M 9  

141 101 2219 Savana Alt Boerne Champion 6:16 13:26 22:07 22:07.76 7:05/M 10  

142 102 2318 Kara Hinojosa Gregory‑Portland 6:35 14:00 22:08 22:08.26 7:06/M 9  

143 103 2261 Jasmen Rodriguez Edcouch Edcouch‑Elsa 6:31 14:10 22:14 22:14.97 7:08/M 9  

144 104 2269 Adalia Olmos El Paso Eastwood 6:39 14:16 22:22 22:22.12 7:10/M 9  

145 105 2268 Andrea Miramontes El Paso Eastwood 6:39 14:16 22:26 22:26.49 7:11/M 11  

146 106 2259 Teresa Gallegos Edcouch Edcouch‑Elsa 6:24 14:12 22:42 22:42.09 7:17/M 10  

147 107 2315 Maliha Crocke� Gregory‑Portland 6:30 14:10 22:59 22:59.00 7:22/M 11  

148 108 2263 Kennedy Villalpando Edcouch Edcouch‑Elsa 6:23 14:38 23:20 23:20.13 7:29/M 9  

149 109 2332 Isabel Bozarth Magnolia 6:58 14:54 23:38 23:38.74 7:34/M 12  

Jim McGuinness
Highlight




Top

Final Team Results - Girls

UIL STATE - 5A GIRLS - FINISH Split
Team - Frisco Wakeland Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 90 Team Score (times): 1:35:23.38 Ave Time:19:04.68
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2303 Isabella West 12 2 2 18:18.42 18:18.42 1:19.90

2 2302 Chloe Smith 9 6 8 18:39.06 36:57.48 1:40.54

3 2297 Mackenzie Davis 10 13 21 19:02.19 55:59.67 2:03.67

4 2301 Luisa Perez‑Bauer 9 34 55 19:39.81 1:15:39.48 2:41.29

5 2300 Carolyn King 9 35 90 19:43.90 1:35:23.38 2:45.38

6 2299 Brooke Hartshorn 9 (44) (134) 20:05.14 1:55:28.52 3:06.62

7 2298 Emily Dress 11 (57) (191) 20:18.05 2:15:46.57 3:19.53

Team - Boerne Champion Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places): 98 Team Score (times): 1:36:14.58 Ave Time:19:14.92
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2225 Kate Williams 9 12 12 18:57.83 18:57.83 1:59.31

2 2222 Ka�e Houck 9 14 26 19:02.47 38:00.30 2:03.95

3 2220 Erin Briley 12 15 41 19:06.22 57:06.52 2:07.70

4 2223 Elle Shrader 11 18 59 19:15.54 1:16:22.06 2:17.02

5 2221 Anastacia Gonzales 9 39 98 19:52.52 1:36:14.58 2:54.00

6 2224 Kelsie Vicknair 11 (59) (157) 20:18.51 1:56:33.09 3:19.99

7 2219 Savana Alt 10 (101) (258) 22:07.76 2:18:40.85 5:09.24

Team - Cedar Park Finish Position - 3
Team Score (places): 106 Team Score (times): 1:36:22.60 Ave Time:19:16.52
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2233 Kaitlyn Childress 10 10 10 18:51.37 18:51.37 1:52.85

2 2231 Alena Albertson 12 16 26 19:07.19 37:58.56 2:08.67

3 2234 Gracie Hall 11 19 45 19:16.41 57:14.97 2:17.89

4 2237 Sophia Roach 12 30 75 19:33.32 1:16:48.29 2:34.80

5 2236 Samantha Pe�ey 10 31 106 19:34.31 1:36:22.60 2:35.79

6 2232 Reese Barucky 9 (45) (151) 20:07.70 1:56:30.30 3:09.18

7 2235 Juliana Lozano 9 (87) (238) 20:57.34 2:17:27.64 3:58.82

Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 4
Team Score (places): 125 Team Score (times): 1:36:43.69 Ave Time:19:20.74
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2246 Sophia Oliai 10 3 3 18:20.49 18:20.49 1:21.97

2 2247 Allison O� 9 21 24 19:16.65 37:37.14 2:18.13

3 2245 Cameron Fawce� 10 23 47 19:19.53 56:56.67 2:21.01

4 2249 Maddy Stephens 12 36 83 19:46.57 1:16:43.24 2:48.05

5 2248 Phoebe Spackman 11 42 125 20:00.45 1:36:43.69 3:01.93

6 2244 Isabel Blaylock 10 (53) (178) 20:13.80 1:56:57.49 3:15.28

7 2243 Gracyn Applegate 11 (62) (240) 20:20.50 2:17:17.99 3:21.98



Team - Amarillo Finish Position - 5
Team Score (places): 150 Team Score (times): 1:37:41.11 Ave Time:19:32.22
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2215 Cammie Mitchell 11 9 9 18:50.98 18:50.98 1:52.46

2 2213 Courtney Latham 11 27 36 19:27.71 38:18.69 2:29.19

3 2212 Brooke Latham 9 29 65 19:33.12 57:51.81 2:34.60

4 2211 Jewel Baer 10 33 98 19:35.81 1:17:27.62 2:37.29

5 2214 Makaylee Longoria 11 52 150 20:13.49 1:37:41.11 3:14.97

6 2210 Morgan Abbruscato 12 (72) (222) 20:33.24 1:58:14.35 3:34.72

7 2216 Catalina Purcell 11 (78) (300) 20:45.27 2:18:59.62 3:46.75

Team - Grapevine Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 157 Team Score (times): 1:37:15.52 Ave Time:19:27.10
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2313 Rachel Sutliff 10 4 4 18:22.70 18:22.70 1:24.18

2 2307 Caroline Burrow 10 11 15 18:55.39 37:18.09 1:56.87

3 2308 Ashley Dove 11 20 35 19:16.60 56:34.69 2:18.08

4 2311 Reagan Isbell 12 56 91 20:17.26 1:16:51.95 3:18.74

5 2309 Laura Eckart 10 66 157 20:23.57 1:37:15.52 3:25.05

6 2310 Eliza Hailey 12 (67) (224) 20:25.28 1:57:40.80 3:26.76

7 2312 Riley Richardson 10 (74) (298) 20:34.80 2:18:15.60 3:36.28

Team - Montgomery Finish Position - 7
Team Score (places): 195 Team Score (times): 1:36:47.80 Ave Time:19:21.56
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2356 Allison Wilson 12 1 1 17:16.33 17:16.33 0:17.81

2 2355 Abigail Wilson 10 5 6 18:32.35 35:48.68 1:33.83

3 2354 Halena Rahmaan 12 8 14 18:47.41 54:36.09 1:48.89

4 2351 Alexandra Underwood 88 102 20:57.60 1:15:33.69 3:59.08

5 2352 Alayna Galloway 9 93 195 21:14.11 1:36:47.80 4:15.59

6 2353 Claudia Giglio�a 9 (100) (295) 22:01.64 1:58:49.44 5:03.12

Team - Magnolia Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 223 Team Score (times): 1:39:47.17 Ave Time:19:57.43
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2331 Katelynn Ashmore 12 22 22 19:18.32 19:18.32 2:19.80

2 2334 Sara Eddings 11 37 59 19:51.01 39:09.33 2:52.49

3 2333 Joanna Durdin 10 41 100 19:56.20 59:05.53 2:57.68

4 2336 Michelle Folk 12 55 155 20:15.90 1:19:21.43 3:17.38

5 2337 Audrey Mullen 12 68 223 20:25.74 1:39:47.17 3:27.22

6 2332 Isabel Bozarth 12 (109) (332) 23:38.74 2:03:25.91 6:40.22

Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - 9
Team Score (places): 246 Team Score (times): 1:40:20.91 Ave Time:20:04.18
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2294 Kaylen Ruiz 12 17 17 19:11.00 19:11.00 2:12.48

2 2289 Kallin Brown 10 46 63 20:09.92 39:20.92 3:11.40

3 2290 Amelia Jauregui 11 54 117 20:15.09 59:36.01 3:16.57

4 2295 Jada Williams 9 64 181 20:22.02 1:19:58.03 3:23.50

5 2293 Kira Robinson 12 65 246 20:22.88 1:40:20.91 3:24.36

6 2292 Ca�e Reeves 11 (79) (325) 20:45.34 2:01:06.25 3:46.82

7 2291 Suzanne Ramirez 11 (81) (406) 20:46.37 2:21:52.62 3:47.85

Team - Dripping Springs Finish Position - 10



Team Score (places): 259 Team Score (times): 1:40:21.23 Ave Time:20:04.25
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2255 Marleena Mickel 9 24 24 19:20.25 19:20.25 2:21.73

2 2251 Aubrie Caldwell 12 26 50 19:25.80 38:46.05 2:27.28

3 2250 Karsten Bobb 9 61 111 20:19.50 59:05.55 3:20.98

4 2252 Kate Ginther 9 63 174 20:20.54 1:19:26.09 3:22.02

5 2256 Kora Myers 11 85 259 20:55.14 1:40:21.23 3:56.62

6 2254 Maddie Livingston 10 (94) (353) 21:14.99 2:01:36.22 4:16.47

Team - El Paso Eastwood Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 266 Team Score (times): 1:40:50.87 Ave Time:20:10.17
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2272 Lauren Walls 9 25 25 19:25.55 19:25.55 2:27.03

2 2270 Meadow Or�z 11 38 63 19:52.02 39:17.57 2:53.50

3 2267 Eileen McLain 11 48 111 20:10.28 59:27.85 3:11.76

4 2266 Des�ny Mar�nez 11 69 180 20:26.23 1:19:54.08 3:27.71

5 2271 Lauren Villareal 12 86 266 20:56.79 1:40:50.87 3:58.27

6 2269 Adalia Olmos 9 (104) (370) 22:22.12 2:03:12.99 5:23.60

7 2268 Andrea Miramontes 11 (105) (475) 22:26.49 2:25:39.48 5:27.97

Team - Midlothian Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 287 Team Score (times): 1:41:13.97 Ave Time:20:14.79
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2345 Keila Finnestad 11 32 32 19:34.79 19:34.79 2:36.27

2 2348 Abria Paul 10 49 81 20:12.73 39:47.52 3:14.21

3 2347 Avalon Mitchell 9 60 141 20:18.70 1:00:06.22 3:20.18

4 2346 Mariah Griffin 10 70 211 20:27.18 1:20:33.40 3:28.66

5 2344 Cheyenne Corbi� 10 76 287 20:40.57 1:41:13.97 3:42.05

6 2349 Abby Powers 10 (80) (367) 20:46.20 2:02:00.17 3:47.68

7 2350 Autumn Tennes 9 (90) (457) 21:00.84 2:23:01.01 4:02.32

Team - Friendswood Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 304 Team Score (times): 1:41:46.72 Ave Time:20:21.34
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 2285 Catherine Sims 11 28 28 19:29.64 19:29.64 2:31.12

2 2281 Faith Brothers 12 51 79 20:13.08 39:42.72 3:14.56

3 2284 Jocelyn Green 9 58 137 20:18.10 1:00:00.82 3:19.58

4 2286 Olivia Theall 11 83 220 20:52.77 1:20:53.59 3:54.25

5 2287 Kyla Zalit 9 84 304 20:53.13 1:41:46.72 3:54.61

6 2283 Callie Farrar 9 (92) (396) 21:02.05 2:02:48.77 4:03.53

7 2282 Grace Etzel 9 (97) (493) 21:31.63 2:24:20.40 4:33.11

